(166) 200m - Zeny :: Beh C

#
1
2
3
4
5

St.c.
(119)
(160)
(22)
(285)
(281)

+4,4 m/s

Meno

TOMKOVA Barbora
NOVAKOVA Nina
MESZAROSOVA Noémi
ZILKOVA Izabela
SLIVKOVA Adriana

2. kolo Atletickej ligy 2016

Samorin 11.06.2016

Vysledkova listina
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Nar.

1996
1996
1998
2000
1999

Klub / Krajina

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
SK SOG Nitra

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
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Vykon
25,64
26,84
27,18
27,38
27,81
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